
BUS 17 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:51 PM - Stop / 838 North Mill St

2:51 PM - Stop / 241 N 9th St

2:52 PM - Stop / N 9th St & Warne St

2:52 PM - Stop / 145 North 9th St

2:52 PM - Stop / N 9th St & Vine St

2:53 PM - Stop / 855 Delmar St

2:54 PM - Stop / Delmar St & 7th

2:54 PM - Stop / Ann & 7th

2:55 PM - Stop / 8th St & Vine St.

2:56 PM - Stop / 908 Vine St.

2:56 PM - Stop / 913 Vine St

2:57 PM - Stop / N 11th St & Ann St

2:57 PM - Stop / Ann St & Cave Dr



2:58 PM - Stop / Ann & 10th

2:58 PM - Stop / Ann & North 8th St

3:00 PM - Stop / Moore St & N 8th St

3:01 PM - Stop / 803 Warne St

3:01 PM - Stop / Warne St & 7th

3:01 PM - Stop / 615 Warne St

3:01 PM - Stop / N 6th St & Warne St

3:02 PM - Stop / N 6th St & Ann

3:03 PM - Stop / Frisco St & Forrest

3:04 PM - Stop / Frisco St & Edwards St

3:04 PM - Stop / 107 Frisco St

3:04 PM - Stop / Moore St & Frisco St

3:05 PM - Stop / 510 Warne St (Alley by heating and cooling)

3:10 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Festus Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:51 PM - Stop / 838 North Mill St

2:51 PM - Stop / 241 N 9th St

2:52 PM - Stop / N 9th St & Warne St

2:52 PM - Stop / 145 North 9th St

2:52 PM - Stop / N 9th St & Vine St

2:53 PM - Stop / 855 Delmar St

2:54 PM - Stop / Delmar St & 7th

2:54 PM - Stop / Ann & 7th

2:55 PM - Stop / 8th St & Vine St.

2:56 PM - Stop / 908 Vine St.

2:56 PM - Stop / 913 Vine St

2:57 PM - Stop / N 11th St & Ann St

2:57 PM - Stop / Ann St & Cave Dr



2:58 PM - Stop / Ann & 10th

2:58 PM - Stop / Ann & North 8th St

3:00 PM - Stop / Moore St & N 8th St

3:01 PM - Stop / 803 Warne St

3:01 PM - Stop / Warne St & 7th

3:01 PM - Stop / 615 Warne St

3:01 PM - Stop / N 6th St & Warne St

3:02 PM - Stop / N 6th St & Ann

3:03 PM - Stop / Frisco St & Forrest

3:04 PM - Stop / Frisco St & Edwards St

3:04 PM - Stop / 107 Frisco St

3:04 PM - Stop / Moore St & Frisco St

3:05 PM - Stop / 510 Warne St (Alley by heating and cooling)

3:10 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary


